
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 36 Jonkmann Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 261 47 74 55 131 44 466 146

2 3 Petrowsky Christian Neumünster 197 51 278 42 231 45 706 138

3 1 Ridinger Achim GRSC Mannheim 1999 375 32 119 51 266 54 760 137

4 44 Stollmann Edith GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 199 54 183 41 202 41 584 136

5 12 Hinzen Roland GSRC Düsseldorf´95 250 49 195 49 474 38 919 136

6 13 Porcher Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf´95 366 30 147 62 376 41 889 133

7 31 Buscher Norbert GRC Krefeld´04 350 41 169 41 123 49 642 131

8 71 Beddies Boris GSRC Aachen 238 49 133 44 205 36 576 129

9 76 Bliesen Renate GSRC Aachen 261 36 114 45 224 48 599 129

10 78 Schröders Dieter GSRC Aachen 234 52 354 36 235 41 823 129

11 84 Barbarski Heinz GSRC Langenfeld´93 214 31 79 47 123 50 416 128

12 39 Henkenjohann Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 244 35 223 42 134 51 601 128

13 62 Danne-Rasche Monika HSRC Hamm 01 69 46 178 40 155 41 402 127

14 17 Meier Frank GSRC Düsseldorf´95 270 40 160 47 299 40 729 127

15 45 Traenka Annette GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 173 55 361 32 275 40 809 127

16 53 Brandt Angelika GLRR Köln 341 35 126 38 129 52 596 125

17 29 Lorenzen Günter GRC Krefeld´04 117 43 178 46 317 36 612 125

18 72 Beddies Sarah GSRC Aachen 135 50 287 33 105 40 527 123

19 82 Grieger Annett GSRC Langenfeld´93 257 37 345 41 232 45 834 123

20 10 Boy Mario HKS Wesseling´11 242 38 306 39 220 44 768 121

21 2 Brunzel Bodo Neumünster 306 36 169 50 276 34 751 120

22 83 Schneider Melanie GSRC Langenfeld´93 418 32 189 50 311 38 918 120

23 57 Fischer Magdalena GRC Mülheim 2012 92 46 178 36 184 37 454 119

24 41 Dormann Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 299 37 203 44 479 37 981 118

25 46 Kunz- Schumacher Roswitha GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 183 42 304 28 254 47 741 117

26 32 Hasenfuß Siegfried GRC Krefeld´04 95 42 420 27 83 47 598 116

27 54 Walte Christel GC Duisburg 282 34 322 26 69 54 673 114

28 6 Wehren Rene HKF Brühl 235 39 190 39 365 35 790 113

29 55 Rogozinski Elke GC Duisburg 196 42 132 39 423 31 751 112

30 4 Marschner Dietmar HKF Brühl 48 48 300 39 424 25 772 112

31 20 Geerk Claudia HKF Oberhausen´14 300 33 196 50 338 29 834 112

32 63 Gül Ömer HSRC Hamm 01 340 40 333 27 254 44 927 111

33 58 Spahlholz Robert HSRC Hamm 01 297 38 218 38 225 35 740 111

34 64 Beer Daniela GSV Münster 05 291 41 317 33 230 37 838 111

35 15 Rosenbaum Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf´95 213 41 216 47 478 23 907 111

36 16 Staab Annette GSRC Düsseldorf´95 312 32 226 45 159 33 697 110

37 22 Kasseckert Nina HKF Oberhausen´14 306 27 111 50 209 32 626 109

38 79 Barbarski Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld´93 362 32 248 40 156 37 766 109

39 81 Oswald Angela GSRC Langenfeld´93 130 41 275 38 368 30 773 109

40 56 Gracic Hilmja GRC Mülheim 2012 558 24 390 40 264 45 1212 109

41 25 Enk Christian HKF Oberhausen´14 597 20 361 41 260 48 1218 109

42 65 Stief Hartwig GSV Münster 05 302 40 281 32 228 36 811 108

43 11 Domnofski Peter GSRC Düsseldorf´95 266 39 312 40 554 29 1132 108
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Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 
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44 48 Kuhrüber Ingrid GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 144 37 181 34 256 36 581 107

45 59 Schreiber Ingrid HSRC Hamm 01 235 28 246 43 392 36 873 107

46 80 Barbarski Manuela GSRC Langenfeld´93 338 28 400 41 244 37 982 106

47 30 Loseken Bianca GRC Krefeld´04 208 42 430 29 215 34 853 105

48 77 Bachmann Nicole GSRC Aachen 264 38 300 31 289 35 853 104

49 40 Sturhahn Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 221 40 279 32 360 32 860 104

50 19 Meier Simone GSRC Düsseldorf´95 442 25 319 41 178 38 939 104

51 52 Guido Dencker GLRR Köln 532 27 224 39 195 37 951 103

52 43 Klemann Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 356 30 307 31 220 41 883 102

53 8 Boy Wolfgang HKS Wesseling´11 368 34 216 34 227 33 811 101

54 9 Boy Bettina HKS Wesseling´11 391 29 189 40 346 31 926 100

55 14 Domnofski Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf´95 364 29 276 33 254 38 894 100

56 61 Bunse Angelika HSRC Hamm 01 393 28 140 37 355 34 888 99

57 21 Grunwald Heidi HKF Oberhausen´14 265 37 87 43 587 19 939 99

58 85 Klefeker Franz GRC Essen´09 295 33 390 24 258 42 943 99

59 35 Mölders Ljubica GRC Krefeld´04 352 35 429 23 317 40 1098 98

60 27 Grunwald Udo HKF Oberhausen´14 297 35 265 35 373 28 935 98

61 60 Bunse Horst HSRC Hamm 01 227 36 408 33 442 29 1077 98

62 70 Haker Gabriele GSV Münster 05 166 41 361 25 332 31 859 97

63 68 Kemper Robert GSV Münster 05 275 39 385 25 322 33 982 97

64 42 Giese Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 306 35 476 28 378 34 1160 97

65 33 Buscher Susanne GRC Krefeld´04 283 30 221 37 313 29 817 96

66 24 Kluth Martin HKF Oberhausen´14 317 30 188 35 317 31 822 96

67 73 Nys Alexandra GSRC Aachen 197 43 405 25 379 27 981 95

68 69 Bönstup Ludger GSV Münster 05 460 27 214 38 358 30 1032 95

69 37 Wermers Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 205 35 169 37 476 22 850 94

70 7 Blaum Ralph HKS Wesseling´11 363 31 186 34 426 29 975 94

71 18 Böhm Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf´95 439 29 385 26 320 37 1144 92

72 74 Kirfel Kurt GSRC Aachen 412 35 307 27 269 29 988 91

73 38 Eickelmann Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück´95 357 32 300 35 422 23 1079 90

74 23 Becher Susanne HKF Oberhausen´14 324 28 349 33 399 29 1072 90

75 34 Lorenzen Petra GRC Krefeld´04 435 24 315 39 401 27 1151 90

76 50 Kuhrüber Alfred GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 613 15 431 30 284 45 1328 90

77 67 Haker Matthias GSV Münster 05 343 28 328 26 288 35 959 89

78 75 Hartmann Ralf GSRC Aachen 419 34 389 23 332 31 1140 88

79 26 Grunwald Marco HKF Oberhausen´14 388 31 408 28 431 26 1227 85

80 66 Koppe Nicole GSV Münster 05 422 27 344 25 306 31 1072 83

81 49 Plischke Frank GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 571 25 373 25 246 33 1190 83

82 28 Holtmann Michaela HKF Oberhausen´14 495 23 223 28 233 30 951 81

83 5 Marschner David HKF Brühl 470 29 405 30 504 22 1379 81

84 51 Gürich Kerstin GLRR Köln 368 23 410 30 421 24 1199 77

85 47 Walloscheck Stefan GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 458 25 698 15 201 36 1357 76



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GRC Krefeld ´04
770 168 1197 143 738 166 2705 477

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95
1246 147 930 184 1658 146 3834 477

3 GSRF Wiedenbruck´95
1067 149 766 169 1163 140 2996 458

4 GSRC Dortmund 1987/93
1013 176 1546 116 932 164 3491 456

5 GSRC Aachen 
1178 160 1157 135 1080 155 3415 450

6 GSRC Langenfeld´93
1087 138 1268 160 1000 149 3355 447

7 HKF Brühl
1128 148 1014 159 1559 136 3701 443

8 GSRC Düsseldorf´95
1234 142 987 165 1256 133 3477 440

9 GSRC Aachen 
982 177 1132 129 958 132 3072 438

10 GSRF Wiedenbruck´95
1182 142 1265 135 1437 144 3884 421

11 HKS Wesselinjg´11
1364 132 897 147 1219 137 3480 416

12 HKF Oberhausen´14
1195 125 743 176 1533 109 3471 410

13 GSV Münster´05
1358 136 1270 116 1052 139 3680 391

14 HKF Oberhausen´14
1599 116 1222 139 1381 133 4202 388

15 GLRR Köln
1736 108 983 135 978 143 3697 386

16 HKF Oberhausen´14
1599 116 1223 139 1347 128 4204 384

GRC Essen ´09
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

Spielp.- Wertp. 

08.02.2014



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Lorenzen günter 117 43 178 46 317 36 612 125

30 Loseken Bianca 208 42 430 29 215 34 215 105

31 Buscher Norbert 350 41 169 41 123 49 642 131

 Platz 32 Hasenfuß Siegfried 95 42 420 27 83 47 598 116

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2067 477

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Domnofski Peter 266 39 312 40 554 29 1132 108

 12 Hinzen Roland 250 49 195 49 474 38 919 136

13 Porcher Stephan 366 30 147 62 376 41 889 133

 Platz 14 Domnofski  Manuela 364 29 276 33 254 38 894 100

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3834 477

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

36 Jonkmann Theo 261 47 74 55 131 44 466 146

37 Wermes Erika 205 35 169 37 476 22 850 94

38 Eickelmann Michael 357 32 300 35 422 23 1079 90

 Platz 39 Henkenjohann Heinz 244 35 223 42 134 51 601 128

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2996 458

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Stollmann Edith 199 54 183 41 202 41 584 136

45 Traenka Annette 173 55 361 32 275 40 808 127

46 Kunz-Schumacher Roswitha 183 42 304 28 254 47 741 117

 Platz 47 Walloscheck Stefan 458 25 698 15 201 36 1357 76

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3490 456

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

75 Hartmann Ralf 419 34 389 23 332 31 1140 88

76 Bliesen Renate 261 36 114 45 224 48 599 129

77 Bachmann Nicole 264 38 300 31 289 35 753 104

 Platz 78 Schröders Dieter 234 52 354 36 235 41 823 129

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3315 450

GRC Essen ´09

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

08.02.2014

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GRC Krefeld´04  I.

GSRC Düsseldorf´95  I.

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  I.

GSRC Dortmund 1987/93

GSRC Aachen  II.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

08.02.2014

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

79 Barbarski Gerhard 362 32 248 40 156 37 766 109

80 Barbarski Manuela 338 28 400 41 244 37 982 106

81 Oswald Angela 130 41 275 38 368 30 773 109

 Platz 82 Grieger Annett 257 37 345 41 232 45 834 123

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3355 447

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Ridinger Achim 375 32 119 51 266 54 760 137

4 Marschner Dietmar 48 48 300 39 424 25 772 112

5 Marschner David 470 29 409 30 504 22 1383 81

 Platz 6 Wehren Rene 235 39 190 39 365 35 790 113

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3705 443

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

15 Rosenbaum Jörg 213 41 216 47 478 23 907 111

16 Staab Annette 312 32 226 45 159 33 697 110

17 Meier Frank 270 40 160 47 299 40 729 127

 Platz 18 Böhm Jürgen 439 29 385 26 320 37 1144 92

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3477 440

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

71 Beddies Boris 238 49 133 44 205 36 576 129

72 Beddies Sarah 135 50 287 33 105 40 527 123

73 Nys Alexandra 197 43 405 25 379 27 981 95

 Platz 74 Kirfel Kurt 412 35 307 27 269 29 1188 91

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3272 438

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Sturhahn Birgit 221 40 279 32 360 32 860 104

41 Dormann Karin 299 37 203 44 478 37 981 118

42 Giese Bernd 306 35 476 28 378 34 1160 97

 Platz 43 Klemann Burkhard 356 30 307 31 220 41 883 102

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3884 421

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Langenfeld ´93

HKF Brühl  

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  II.

GSRC Aachen  I.

GSRF Wiedenbrück´95  II.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

08.02.2014

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Blaum Ralph 363 31 186 34 426 29 975 94

8 Boy Wolfgang 368 34 216 34 227 33 811 101

9 Boy Bettina 391 29 189 40 346 31 926 100

 Platz 10 Boy Mario 242 38 306 39 220 44 768 121

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3480 416

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Geerk Claudia 300 33 196 30 338 29 834 112

21 Grunwald Heidi 265 37 87 43 587 19 939 99

22 Kasseckert Nina 306 27 111 50 209 32 626 109

 Platz 23 Becher Susanne 324 28 349 33 399 29 1072 90

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3471 410

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Walte Christel 282 34 322 26 69 54 673 114

33 Buscher Susanne 283 30 221 37 313 29 817 96

34 Lorenzen Petra 435 24 315 39 401 27 1141 90

 Platz 35 Mölders Ljubica 352 35 425 23 317 40 1098 98

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3729 398

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

64 Beer Daniela 291 41 317 33 230 37 838 111

65 Stief Hartwig 302 40 281 32 228 36 811 108

66 Koppe Nicole 422 27 344 25 306 31 1072 83

 Platz 67 Haker Matthias 343 28 328 26 288 35 959 89

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3680 391

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

28 Holtmann Michaela 495 23 223 28 233 30 951 81

51 Gürich Kerstin 368 23 410 30 421 24 1199 77

52 Dencker Guido 532 27 224 39 195 37 951 103

 Platz 53 Brandt Angelika 341 35 129 38 129 52 596 125

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3697 386

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSV Münster´05

GLRR Köln

HKS Wesseling ´11

HKF Oberhausen´14  I.

GRC Krefeld´04  II.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Essen ´09
 

08.02.2014

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Kluth Martin 317 30 189 35 217 31 822 92

25 Enk Christian 597 20 361 41 260 48 1218 109

26 Grunwald Marco 388 31 408 28 491 21 1227 85

 Platz 27 Grunwald Udo 297 35 265 35 379 28 937 98

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4204 384

 

HKF Oberhausen´14  II.

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Stollmann Edith Traenka Annette 372 109 544 73 477 81 1393 263

2 Brunzel Bodo Petrowsky Christian 503 87 447 92 507 79 1457 258

3 Ridinger Achim Wehren Rene 610 71 309 90 631 89 1550 250

4 Schneider Melanie Barbarski Heinz 632 63 268 97 434 88 1334 248

5 Buscher Norbert Hasenfuß Siegfried 445 83 589 68 206 96 1240 247

6 Domnofski Peter Hinzen Roland 516 88 507 89 1028 67 2051 244

7 Jonkmann Theo Wermers Erika 466 82 243 92 607 66 1316 240

8 Danne-Rasche Monika Gül Ömer 409 86 511 67 409 85 1329 238

9 Porcher Stephan Domnofski Manuela 730 59 423 95 630 79 1783 233

10 Gracic Hilmja Fischer Magdalena 650 70 568 76 448 82 1666 228

11 Lorenzen Günter Loseken Bianca 325 85 608 75 532 70 1465 230

12 Walte Christel Rogozinski Elke 478 76 454 65 492 85 1424 226

13 Sturhahn Birgit Dormann Karin 520 77 482 76 839 69 1841 222

14 Boy Wolfgang Boy Mario 610 72 522 73 447 77 1579 222

15 Rosenbaum Jörg Staab Annette 525 73 442 92 637 56 1604 221

16 Eickelmann Michael Henkenjohann Heinz 601 67 523 77 556 74 1680 218

17 Meier Frank Böhm Jürgen 709 69 545 73 619 77 1873 219

18 Spahlholz Robert Schreiber Ingrid 532 66 464 81 617 71 1613 218

19 Kasseckert Nina Enk Christian 903 47 472 91 469 80 1844 218

20 Beddies Boris Hartmann Ralf 657 83 522 67 537 67 1716 217

21 Barbarski Gerhard Barbarski Manuela 700 60 648 81 400 74 1748 215

22 Brandt Angelika Holtmann Michaela 836 58 349 66 362 82 1547 206

23 Giese Bernd Klemann Burkhard 662 65 783 59 598 75 2043 199

24 Grunwald Marco Geerk Claudia 688 64 604 78 769 55 2061 197

25 Grunwald Heidi Kluth Martin 582 67 275 78 904 50 1761 195

26 Blaum Ralph Boy Bettina 754 60 375 74 772 60 1901 194

27 Marschner Dietmar Marschner David 518 77 705 69 928 47 2151 193

28 Becher Susanne Grunwald Udo 621 63 614 68 772 57 2007 188

29 Buscher Susanne Lorenzen Petra 718 54 536 76 714 56 1968 186

30 Gürich Kerstin Guido Dencker 900 50 634 69 616 61 2150 180

 Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp.  Spielp.- Wertp. 

GRC Essen ´09

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS
08.02.2014

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :


